
 
 

 

 
FEE SCHEDULE 

 
SPEECH THERAPY SERVICES 
Speech and Language Assessment:  $300  
Speech and Language Therapy Session:  $120  

 
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY SERVICES 
Occupational Therapy Assessment:  $350 
Occupational Therapy Session:  $160  
 
PHYSICAL THERAPY SERVICES 
Physical Therapy Assessment:  $350 
Physical Therapy Session:  $160  
 
SOCIAL WORK SERVICES 
Social Work Clinical Assessment:  $350 
Social Work Therapy Session:  $200 
 
ADDITIONAL FEES 
Travel/Convenience Fee:  $10 per session 
Late Cancellation Fee:  $50  
 
PARENT CONSULTATIONS 
Initial Phone Consultation: Free 
30 minute in-person or phone consultation:  $40  
60 minute in-person or phone consultation:  $80 

 
NOTES: 
● Your health insurance may cover a portion of these costs. 
● Travel/Convenience Fees, Late Cancellation Fees, and Parent Consultations are not billable 

to insurance. 
● An initial evaluation may not be required if your child has been evaluated (for the same 

diagnosis) within the past twelve months. 

 


